Twenty (20) Joint Direct Attack Munition 
(JDAM) KMU–556 tail kits for GBU–31. 

Twenty-two (22) JDAM KMU–572 tail kits 
for Laser JDAM, GBU–54. 

Two hundred (200) FMU–152 Fuzes. 
Fifty (50) MK–84 2000LB General Purpose 

(GP) Bombs. 
Fifty (50) MK–82 500LB GP Bombs. 
Six hundred twenty-five (625) Mk–82 500LB 

Inert Bombs. 
Non-MDE: Also included are DSU–38 and 

–40 Precision Laser Guidance Sets (PLGS) 
for Laser JDAM, GBU–54; KGV–135A cryp-
tographic devices; impulse cartridges, chaff, 
and flares; training rounds and practice 
bombs; classified and unclassified software

[...]

Direct Attack Munition (JDAM) KMU–556 
tail kits for GBU–31; twenty-two (22) JDAM 
KMU–572 tail kits for Laser JDAM, GBU–54; 
two hundred (200) FMU–152 fuzes; fifty (50) 
MK–84 2000LB General Purpose (GP) bombs; 
fifty (50) MK–82 500LB GP bombs; and six 
hundred twenty-five (625) Mk–82 500LB inert 
bombs. Also included are DSU–38 and –40 
Precision Laser Guidance Sets (PLGS) for 
Laser JDAM, GBU–54; KGV–135A cryp-
tographic devices; impulse cartridges, chaff, 
and flares; training rounds and practice 
bombs; classified and unclassified software